the AG Hill #1 Well located in Section 6, Block 74, PSL Survey, Winkler County, Texas . . . . 

Claimant timely served written notice that the lien is claimed on Heritage Standard 

Corporation and Heritage Consolidated, LLC. 

The true and correct amount claimed by Claimant is Two Hundred Sixty-two Thousand 

Four Hundred Forty-eight and 41/100 Dollars ($262,448.41), and said amount is just and reasonable, 

due and unpaid, and all just and lawful payments, offsets, and credits have been allowed.  . . .  This 

lien claim for the amount stated above is upon the oil, gas, and mineral leasehold(s), any well or